Ingredients & Allergens

Just For You: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, WHEAT Flour, Corn Starch,
Vegetable Fat: Palm; Acid: Malic Acid; Apple Juice Concentrate, Acidity
Regulator: Citric Acid; Dextrose, Humectant: Sorbitol; Flavouring, Black

Carrot Juice Concentrate, Emulsifier: Mono-and Diglycerides of Fatty
Acids.

Allergy Advice: For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see
ingredients in BOLD. Packed in a facility that also handles PEANUTS
and TREE NUTS

Berry Special: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water, Pectin, Corn Starch, Acidity
Regulator: Citric Acid; Flavorings: Blackberry, Raspberry; Colours:
E122, E129, E153

Warning: E122 and E129 may have an adverse affect on activity and
attention in children.

Allergy Advice: For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see
ingredients in BOLD.

Nutritional Information

Just For You:Typical Values Per 100g
Energy (k]) 1590

Energy (kcal) 374

Fat (g) 0.7

Of which saturates (g) 0.5
Carbohydrates (g) 89

of which sugars (g) 64

Fibre (g) O



Protein (g)3
Salt (g) 0.02

Berry Special:

Typical Values Per 100g
Energy (k]) 1552

Energy (kcal) 366

Fat (g) 1.87

Of which saturates (g) 1.5
Carbohydrates (g) 86

of which sugars (g) 53
Fibre (g) O



